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RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Department of PathologyClass schedule month of june

RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH
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Teaching Schedule for 2! Professional MBBS Schedyle — 4" Semester for the Month of JUNE - 2018

Date Day Time Topic Teaching Staff
02/06/18 Saturday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar
04/06/18 Monday 2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-A) |Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya

12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar
05/06/18 Tuesday = ;

2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical ( Group-B) |Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya
09/06/18 Saturday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar
11/06/18 Monday 2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-A) [Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya

12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar
12/06/18 Tuesday '

2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-B)Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R, Loya
18/06/18 Monday 2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-A)Dr, Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya

12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar
19/06/18 Tuesday

2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-B) [Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya
23/06/18 Saturday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar
25/06/18 Monday 2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-A) [Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya

. 12:00pm to 1:00pm Kid Dr.S. T k

26/06/18 | Tuesday L L = Lo S aarar

2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-B)|Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya
30/06/18 | Saturday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar |

THOLOGY
A ERks ath
L lF%{’iMS,Rai;:mr

¥/

I \ Jical SEIence
i .'I' A !

{notituie ©F

Ul e CRGE
.\{vd_.\:_)\,\\ ’{:\}:;'\.'P'Jl \M-

G



